

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: CRP.Nos.1837,1870,1874,1892 and 1895 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.07.2026	<u>BRMR, J</u> Mr. M.V.Raj Kumar Gabriel, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr. G Balesh, learned counsel for the respondents. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list these matters on 31.07.2026. B/o.SRK	