

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE No: CRP.NOs.1837, 1870, 1874, 1892 and 1895
of 2026**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.07.2026	<u>BRMR, J</u> Heard learned counsel for the petitioners in part. For resumption of his arguments, list on 07.08.2026 on the top of the list. BRMR,J Dua	