

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.R.P.Nos.1837, 1870, 1874, 1892 AND 1895 OF 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	07.08.2026	<u>BRMR,J</u> Learned counsel for the respondent No.1-plaintiff filed synopsis in support of his contention. At request of learned counsel for the petitioner for filing reply, list on 14.08.2026 under the same caption. <u>BRMR,J</u> ss	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.

